1973 Qualifying Results

PLAYER

Pollock, Gary
Boback, Jr., Harry
Ciacchini, Dave
Yacobozzi, Tom
Alberico, Mac
Krauza, Dave
Massing, Ray
Neithamer, Cal
Christiansen, Paul
Kieffer, Brett
Komora, Jack
McDannel, Dick
Geisler, Don
Kraus, Dave
Smith, Dave
Wedzik, Tom
Amendola, Tom
Cox, Jr., Jim
Hardner, Carl
Kupniewski, Kim
Loeslein, Dale

Montivecchio, Carmen

Nuara, Ron

Nash, Tim

Seus, Rick
Westcott, Dave
Yacobozzi, Andy
Cantoni, Dubs
Cipriani, Dario
Elkin, Terry
Liebau, Dave
Satyshur, Jeff
Gaadt, Tom
Chase, Bruce
Hixenbaugh, Tom
Boback, Sr., Harry
Hedlund, Dan
Venezia, Bart
Vosloh, Fred

Bell, John
Capotis, Mike
Osborne, Greg
Shugart, Jr., Joe
Miller, Andy
Reid, Steve
Tedesco, Sr., John
Fessler, Dick
Fessler, Tom
Fitzpatrick, Tom
Miano, Dennis

SCORE
DC
70
70
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72
72
72
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73
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74
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75
75
75
75
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78
78
78
78
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79
80
80
80
81
82
82
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84
84
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1973 Qualifying Results

PLAYER SCORE
Tedesco, Jr., John 87
Hall, Rick 89
Brabender, John NC

Callahan, Bill NC





